Pamela Cummings

From: Tracy Jones

Sent: Monday, December 05, 2016 2:55 PM
To: Pamela Cummings

Subject: FW: Political refund Valadeo

Pam...we will need to have a copy of this email...plus my original email to Jay, regarding these rebates...posted on the FCC website for each of
these Valadao orders

Let’s talk to go over it when you have time.

Tracy Jones

Regional Sales Manager

KMPH FOX 26 & KFRE CW 59/ FRESNO

KVAL CBS, KMTR NBC, & NMTR CW / EUGENE
559.453.8805 (d)

559.349.6542 (c)

fiones@kmph.com

tjjones@sbgtv.com

From: Tracy Jones

Sent: Monday, December 05, 2016 2:52 PM

To: Karla Figueroa <kyfigueroa@sbgtv.com>

Cc: Cummings, Pam (PCummings@KMPH.COM) <PCummings@kmph.com>
Subject: FW: Political refund Valadeo

Karla ...we need to process a rebate on 3 separate Valadao for Congress orders
On order #635249 please rebate 2x at $20 each total $40
Please make sure the agency estimate is on the check refund. Itis est C18C24

On order #635589 please rebate 1x at $50, total $50
Please make sure the agency estimate is on the check refund ltis est C25C31

On order $#635946 please rebate 2x at $10 each, total $20
Please make sure the agency estimate is on the check refund. It is est NO1N08

Please let me know if you have any questions



Tracy Jones

Regional Sales Manager

KMPH FOX 26 & KFRE CW 59 / FRESNO

KVAL CBS, KMTR NBC, & NMTR CW / EUGENE
559.453.8805 (d)

559.349.6542 (c)

tiones@kmph.com

tliones@sbgtv.com

From: Tracy Jones

Sent: Monday, December 05, 2016 2:48 PM

To: 'Smith, Jay (CMG-REP)' <jsmith@coxreps.com>
Subject: RE: Political refund Valadeo

FYI...

2x 10/24 rebate $20'each on est C18C24
1x 10/24 rebate $50 on est C25C31
2x 11/7 rebate $10 each on est NO1NO8

Total rebate is $110

Tracy Jones

Regional Sales Manager

KMPH FOX 26 & KFRE CW 59/ FRESNO

KVAL CBS, KMTR NBC, & NMTR CW / EUGENE
559.453.8805 (d)

559.349.6542 (c)

tiones@kmph.com

tijones@sbgtv.com

From: Smith, lay (CMG-REP) [mailto:jsmith@coxreps.com]
Sent: Monday, December 05, 2016 2:27 PM

To: Tracy Jones <TJones@kmph.com>

Subject: FW: Political refund Valadeo




See below!

From: Fran Berg [maiito:fberg@delcielomedia.com]
Sent: Monday, December 05, 2016 4:00 PM

To: Smith, Jay (CMG-REP) <jsmith@coxreps.com>
Cc: Lauren Morenko <lauren@smartmediagrp.com>
Subject: RE: Political refund Valadeo

Hi
Send check back soonest for this amount and put on the check the estimates/amounts that it is coming from

Lauren: do we need anything else?

Fran



